Simplitz® Street Light
Datasheet
Benefits
Smart City compatibility
 — Smart City connectivity with NEMA socket
 — ON/OFF + 1-10V DIM (2in1), Step DIM and DALI DIM cus-
tomization
Comprehensive product range for various applications

300
Simplitz® Street Light
Ordering Codes
Fixture
Short Text Power CCT Beam Angle Material EAN40
SIM ST 30W 730 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 30W 3000K 155° x 60° AM379870055 4062172162401
SIM ST 30W 740 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 30W 4000K 155° x 60° AM379880055 4062172162418
SIM ST 30W 757 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 30W 5700K 155° x 60° AM379240055 4062172161053
SIM ST 60W 730 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 60W 3000K 155° x 60° AM379890055 4062172162425
SIM ST 60W 740 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 60W 4000K 155° x 60° AM379900055 4062172162432
SIM ST 60W 757 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 60W 5700K 155° x 60° AM379250055 4062172161060
SIM ST 90W 730 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 90W 3000K 155° x 60° AM379850055 4062172162364
SIM ST 90W 740 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 90W 4000K 155° x 60° AM379860055 4062172162395
SIM ST 90W 757 155X60D DIM VS2 AP OSRAM 90W 5700K 155° x 60° AM379260055 4062172161077
SIM ST 120W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 120W 3000K 151° x 68° AM379910055 4062172162371
SIM ST 120W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 120W 4000K 151° x 68° AM379960055 4062172162449
SIM ST 120W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 120W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379270055 4062172161084
SIM ST 150W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 150W 3000K 151° x 68° AM379970055 4062172162388
SIM ST 150W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 150W 4000K 151° x 68° AM379980055 4062172162456
SIM ST 150W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 150W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379280055 4062172161091
SIM ST 180W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 180W 3000K 151° x 68° AM379990055 4062172162463
SIM ST 180W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 180W 4000K 151° x 68° AM380000055 4062172162470
SIM ST 180W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 180W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379290055 4062172161107
SIM ST 210W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 210W 3000K 151° x 68° AM380010055 4062172162487
SIM ST 210W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 210W 4000K 151° x 68° AM380020055 4062172162494
SIM ST 210W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 210W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379300055 4062172161114
SIM ST 240W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 240W 3000K 151° x 68° AM380030055 4062172162500
SIM ST 240W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 240W 4000K 151° x 68° AM380040055 4062172162517
SIM ST 240W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 240W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379310055 4062172161121
SIM ST 270W 730 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 270W 3000K 151° x 68° AM380050055 4062172162524
SIM ST 270W 740 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 270W 4000K 151° x 68° AM380060055 4062172162531
SIM ST 270W 757 151X68D DIM VS1 AP OSRAM 270W 5700K 151° x 68° AM379320055 4062172161138